
1 Dorel Daum 21.06.2013. Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.57,7

2 Emma Nora Känd 12.08.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 2.06,2

3 Michelle Treu 14.05.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 2.11,2

4 Berit Gerassimov 19.01.2013. Valga Põhikool 2.12,5

5 Selena Kikkas 09.04.2015. Valga Põhikool 2.13,2

6 Janelle Kuld 23.04.2015. Valga Põhikool 2.13,7

7 Emily Helemets 17.08.2015. Valga Põhikool 2.46,0

TV  600 m jooks

1 Keidy Pindma 13.11.2011. Valga Põhikool 1.57,9

2 Keili Kirt 06.11.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium 2.07,5

3 Kerlin Kmito 05.12.2012. Valga Põhikool 2.08,6

4 Katre Kadaja 25.01.2012. Puka Kool 2.09,4

5 Doris Daum 03.10.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium 2.23,1

6 Emily Mai 18.11.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 2.23,9

7 Kristel Täht 18.05.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 2.31,9

VA Birgit Alliksaar 26.11.2010. Valga Põhikool 1.53,9

VA Kätrin Kotkas 11.08.2008. Maret Sport 1.58,2

PN 1000 m jooks

1 Henri Moks 20.04.2013. Valga Põhikool 3.24,9

2 Jonatan Park 09.09.2013. Valga Põhikool 3.29,8

3 Robin Viilup 12.08.2013. Valga Põhikool 3.34,8

4 Rasmus Jõks 10.11.2013. Valga Põhikool 3.40,6

5 Siim-Erik Iir 26.05.2014. Otepää Gümnaasium 3.44,0

6 Kristofer Leitmaa 21.04.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 3.46,5

7 Joonas Õunapuu 17.01.2015. Lüllemäe Põhikool 3.59,8

8 Karl Šamoilov 31.01.2014. Valga Põhikool 4.04,7

9 Pärtel Karpov 21.10.2014. Valga Põhikool 4.06,0

10 Rayan Kõrran 11.06.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 4.11,2

11 Kristofer Jaaksoo 17.11.2013. Valga Põhikool 4.32,1

PV 1000 m jooks

1 Robert Raak 03.05.2011. Otepää Gümnaasium 3.01,2

TV 10 OS Valgamaa IV Etapp

12. mai 2025.a. Valga keskstaadion

TN 600 m jooks



2 Karl - Andres Pahva 13.09.2011. Valga Põhikool 3.10,9

3 Karel Poola 03.04.2011. Valga Põhikool 3.11,1

4 Lucas Pärn 03.10.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 3.27,3

5 Jakob Ode 28.11.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 3.45,4

6 Keijo Kalja 24.02.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 3.50,3

TN Pallivise

1 Dorel Daum 21.06.2013. Tõrva Gümnaasium 32.02

2 Michelle Treu 14.05.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 30.22

3 Emily Helemets 17.08.2015. Valga Põhikool 30.05

4 Berit Gerassimov 19.01.2013. Valga Põhikool 28.12

5 Emma Nora Känd 12.08.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 27.75

6 Janelle Kuld 23.04.2015. Valga Põhikool 25.61

7 Selena Kikkas 09.04.2015. Valga Põhikool 17.52

TV Pallivise

1 Keidy Pindma 13.11.2011. Valga Põhikool 43.70

2 Katre Kadaja 25.01.2012. Puka Kool 43.56

3 Doris Daum 03.10.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium 42.05

4 Kristel Täht 18.05.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 37.32

5 Kerlin Kmito 05.12.2012. Valga Põhikool 36.58

6 Keili Kirt 06.11.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium 35.60

7 Emily Mai 18.11.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 25.20

PN Pallivise

1 Chris Robin Saavel 12.02.2013. Valga Põhikool 51.99

2 Derek Afanasjev 17.05.2013. Valga Põhikool 51.03

3 Romet Juus 06.08.2013. Tõrva Gümnaasium 45.22

4 Sandor Patlep 12.03.2013. Valga Põhikool 44,80

5 Jonatan Park 09.09.2013. Valga Põhikool 44.01

6 Robin Viilup 12.08.2013. Valga Põhikool 43.93

7 Kristofer Jaaksoo 17.11.2013. Valga Põhikool 42.23

8 Kristofer Leitmaa 21.04.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 42.05

9 Rasmus Jõks 10.11.2013. Valga Põhikool 39.94

10 Brayan Laine 10.10.2013. Valga Põhikool 39.15

11 Henri Moks 20.04.2013. Valga Põhikool 37.55

12 Ralf Liivamägi 23.03.2015. Valga Põhikool 34.20

13 Joonas Õunapuu 15.02.2015. Lüllemäe Põhikool 34.16

14 Karl Šamoilov 31.10.2014. Valga Põhikool 33.02

15 Siim-Erik Iir 26.05.2014. Otepää Gümnaasium 32.76

16 Pärtel Karpov 21.10.2014. Valga Põhikool 28.44

17 Rayan Kõrran 11.06.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 25.60

PV Pallivise



1 Deniel Kond 08.02.2011. Valga Põhikool 64.80

2 Roomet Jõks 10.05.2012. Valga Põhikool 58.48

3 Keijo Kalja 24.02.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 54.40

4 Robert Raak 03.05.2011. Otepää Gümnaasium 52.26

5 Lucas Pärn 03.10.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 47.20

6 Karl-Andres Pahva 13.09.2011. Valga Põhikool 45.00

7 Enari Allik 12.09.2011. Valga Põhikool 43.96

8 Albert Rätsep 10.10.2012. Valga Põhikool 46.46

9 Karel Poola 03.04.2011. Valga Põhikool 41.64

10 Roben Pertti Rebane 17.12.2011. Valga Põhikool 35.18

11 Jakob Ode 28.11.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 32.51

12 Urmo Maasing 17.02.2012. Valga Põhikool 26.20

TV Kettaheide

1 Keidy Pindma 13.11.2011. Valga Põhikool 29.67

2 Doris Daum 03.10.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium 23.34

3 Keili Kirt 06.11.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium 21.67

4 Emily Mai 18.11.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 20.46

5 Katre Kadaja 25.01.2012. Puka Kool 16.93

6 Kristel Täht 18.05.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 16.19

VA Emili Sildnik 10.06.2010. SK Maret Sport 30.12 (750g)

PN Kettaheide

1 Robin Viilup 12.08.2013. Valga Põhikool 31.47

2 Jonatan Park 09.09.2013. Valga Põhikool 27.10

3 Sandor Patlep 12.03.2013. Valga Põhikool 23.51

4 Ralf Liivamägi 23.03.2015. Valga Põhikool 21.56

5 Romet Juus 06.08.2013. Tõrva Gümnaasium 21.39

6 Rayan Kõrran 11.06.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 19.08

7 Siim-Erik Iir 26.05.2014. Otepää Gümnaasium 18.94

8 Joonas Õunapuu 17.02.2015. Lüllemäe Põhikool 14.32

9 Pärtel Karpov 21.10.2014. Valga Põhikool 11.34

PV Kettaheide

1 Keijo Kalja 24.02.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 38.00

2 Deniel Kond 08.02.2011. Valga Põhikool 35.37

3 Karl-Andres Pahva 13.09.2011. Valga Põhikool 31.90

4 Urmo Maasing 17.02.2012. Valga Põhikool 28.96

5 Karel Poola 03.04.2011. Valga Põhikool 28.49

6 Enari Allik 12.09.2011. Valga Põhikool 25.65

7 Roben Pertti Rebane 17.12.2011. Valga Põhikool 22.71



8 Jakob Ode 28.11.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 18.08

Peakohtunik  Riho Meri

Peasekretär Tiit Kattai


